
      Champions

11:00  C1    7

Consolation Champions

3rd Place
Consolation

12:20 C4

 
 Championship    

Game
   12:20  Court 1

12:20  C3

10:00 C2      2

 10:00 C4      4

10:00 C1      1

10:00 C3       3

11:00 C4     6

           11:00 C3     5

11:00  C2     8

L1

L2

L3

L4

      Paynesville

     Park Rapids

 Moose Lake-Willow River

Hawley

Rock Ridge

 Wabasha-Kellogg

Hibbing

ACGC  Atwater-Cosmos-Grove City

 

 

3rd Place
Over-all

                12:20 C2

L7

L8

L5

L6

           2025 Pacesetter Volleyball State Championship           
              Paynesville Area Community Center  •  Paynesville, MN  •  9th Grade  •  Sunday, October 26

          Court Guide
        C1 - PACC Court 1 
        C2 - PACC Court 2
        C3 - PACC Court 3
        C4 - PACC Court 4

Virginia-Eveleth

L1 = Loser of game 1, etc.

    Consolation Championship

ENTER
DOOR #1

Address: 
795 Business Hwy. 23 West

9th Grade

Match Guide:  8:00  C1  1
8:00 = time 
C1 - Court 1
1 = Match 1


